
         

 PALO DURO CUTTING HORSE ASSN 
 

Officers & Directors 

President Ralph Depew 806-202-1438  rddepew@hotmail.com 
V- President Jeff Decker 575-399-4464  jenna_decker@hotmail.com 
Secretary Cheryl Callis 806-683-2683  cuttinmom@hotmail.com 
   
    Directors 
Jim Cogdell (2023)  806-681-0024  pamc@midplains.coop 
Zeb Corvin (2023  806-517-1205  zeb@zebcorvin.com  
Leslie Graor (2023)  937-369-8098  lesliel23@msn.com 
Sherryl Byars (2024)  806-886-1144  courson46@aol.com 
Carson Pearson (2024)  806-330-1643  carsonp23@gmail.com 
Dick Cogdell (2024)  806-341-5287  dkcogdell88@hotmail.com 
Jo Barclay (2025)  806-679-6989  jobarclay55@gmail.com  

Area Directors 

Cheryl Callis   806.683.2683   Skip Jones 806-679-9919           
  Sherry Graham 806.336.5388  Josh King 325-669-4509 

     Buster Welch 325-735-3289 
 
         

 


